Bus

Bus FlixBus N1399 Przemysl - Szczecin - The Hague Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Przemysl, Bus Station — The Hague (Central Station) Przemysl, Bus Station — The Hague (Central Station)
20 stops Monday 22:59
Open route schedule

Tuesday 22:59
Przemysl, Bus Station

Wednesday 22:59
Rzeszow, Bus Station

Thursday -
Stalowa Wola, Bus Station

Friday 22:59
Sandomierz, Bus Station
Opatow, Bus Station Saturday h
Kielce, Bus Station Sunday -
Piotrkow Tryb. PI. Niepodleglosci

Route info
Lodz, Bus Station Direction: Przemysl, Bus Station

Stops: 20

Poznan, Bus Station Poznan Main Station
Trip Duration: 29 hour 36 min

Gorzow Wielkopolski, Bus station

Goteborg

Szczecin, Bus Station

Latvi

Danmark

Rostock central bus station

&
Kebenhavn

Lietu
KanuHuHrpas

Wismar central bus station
Gdansk

lpopH:
Libeck Holstentor Biaky:
. . Wm-‘gaw.—) -
Hamburg central bus station Magdeburg 3 BpacT
Disseldorf p hi "
eutschlandg !
. le Bnlrj,n ! y Frankfurt Dresden Wroctaw LA
Bremen Fernbusterminal ~““Belgique / am Main KFakow
Belgien -
® Nirnberg Cesko Neait
i J.uxt-'r’.]bnurc_! : .
Oldenburg central bus station S Grond st O K ldvenise
Stuttgart Liriz,  wien O LS LA
0]
, ) Munchen e h
Groningen central station Magyarorszag
= Graz
Amstord Sioterdiic o aiE @DpenStreetMapconﬁ‘f‘b‘lrlfﬁfg_
msterdam Sloterdi :
) BusMaps

FlixBus MN1399 — Przemys$l - Szczecin - The Hague

The Hague (Central Station)


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-FlixBus-N1399-3270809663-3068215221
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-FlixBus-N1399-3270809663-3068215221
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-FlixBus-N1399-3270809663-3068215221

Direction

The Hague (Central Station) — Przemysl, Bus Station

20 stops

Open route schedule

The Hague (Central Station)

Amsterdam Sloterdijk

Groningen central station

Oldenburg central bus station

Bremen Fernbusterminal

Hamburg central bus station

Libeck

Wismar central bus station

Rostock central bus station

Szczecin, Bus Station

Gorzow Wielkopolski, Bus station

Poznan, Bus Station Poznan Main Station

Lodz, Bus Station

Piotrkow Tryb. PI. Niepodleglosci

Kielce, Bus Station

Opatow, Bus Station

Sandomierz, Bus Station

Stalowa Wola, Bus Station

Rzeszow, Bus Station

Przemysl, Bus Station

Route schedule
The Hague (Central Station) — Przemysl, Bus Station

Monday 21:45
Tuesday 21:45
Wednesday 21:45-22:45
Thursday 21:45-22:45
Friday 21:45-22:45
Saturday 21:45-22:45
Sunday 21:45-22:45
Route info

Direction: The Hague (Central Station)
Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 29 hour 5 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-FlixBus-N1399-3270809663-3068215221

Direction Route schedule

The Hague (Central Station) — Przemysl, Bus Station The Hague (Central Station) — Przemysl, Bus Station
20 StOpS Monday 22:45
Open route schedule

Tuesday 22:45
The Hague (Central Station)

Wednesday 22:45
Amsterdam Sloterdijk

Thursday 22:45
Groningen central station

Friday 22:45
Oldenburg central bus station
Bremen Fernbusterminal Saturday 22:45
Hamburg central bus station Sunday 22:45
Libeck Holstentor

Route info
Wismar central bus station Direction: The Hague (Central Station)

Stops: 20

Rostock central bus station
Trip Duration: 29 hour 5 min
Szczecin, Bus Station
Gorzow Wielkopolski, Bus station
Poznan, Bus Station Poznan Main Station
Lodz, Bus Station
Piotrkow Tryb. PI. Niepodleglosci
Kielce, Bus Station
Opatow, Bus Station
Sandomierz, Bus Station
Stalowa Wola, Bus Station

Rzeszow, Bus Station

Przemysl, Bus Station


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-FlixBus-N1399-3270809663-3068215221

Direction Route schedule

Przemysl, Bus Station — The Hague (Central Station) Przemysl, Bus Station — The Hague (Central Station)
20 stops Monday 21:59
Open route schedule

Tuesday 03:20-21:59
Przemysl, Bus Station

Wednesday 03:20-21:59
Rzeszow, Bus Station

Thursday 03:20-21:59
Stalowa Wola, Bus Station

Friday 03:20-21:59
Sandomierz, Bus Station
Opatow, Bus Station Saturday 03:20-21:59
Kielce, Bus Station Sunday 21:59
Piotrkow Tryb. PI. Niepodleglosci

Route info
Lodz, Bus Station Direction: Przemysl, Bus Station

Stops: 20

Poznan, Bus Station Poznan Main Station
Trip Duration: 29 hour 36 min

Gorzow Wielkopolski, Bus station

Szczecin, Bus Station

Rostock central bus station

Wismar central bus station

Libeck

Hamburg central bus station

Bremen Fernbusterminal

Oldenburg central bus station

Groningen central station

Amsterdam Sloterdijk

The Hague (Central Station)

FlixBus N1399 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Luebeck

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-FlixBus-N1399-3270809663-3068215221

